

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 450 1058 479"><u>WPMS No. 1669 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 517 1485 689">At the request of Mr. M.S. Tyagi, Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. Sunil Chandra, Advocate for the petitioners, list this case on 03.07.2025 as fresh.</p> <p data-bbox="1074 752 1481 790"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1222 790 1334 815">26.06.2025</p> <p data-bbox="691 815 746 840">Navin</p>

--	--	--	--