

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.1669 of 2025 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. M.S. Tyagi, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Chandra Prakash, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none">2. Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate for respondent nos.1 to 13.3. Ms. Anjali Bhargava, Advocate, has accepted notice on behalf of respondent no.14.4. Learned counsel for the respondent(s) are granted four weeks' time for filing counter affidavit(s).5. List this case on 09.12.2025. <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 28.08.2025</p> <p>SK</p>